Date:

FILE
NUMBER

22/1036

22/1037

22/1041

22/1047

24/01/2023

APPLICANTS NAME
AND ADDRESS

Cratloemoyle Partnership
c/o Tom Carew & Partners
25/26 Upper Gerald Griffin
Street

Limerick

Tommy Lees

c/o Tom Hannon OBB
Consulting Engineers Ltd
O'Briens Bridge

Co Clare

James & Mona Freeman
c/o NAPS Ltd

Loughash
Newmarket-on-Fergus, Co
Clare

Brendan Watson
c/o Michael O'Brien
Rahenabeg
Killaloe, Co Clare

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 16/01/2023 To 22/01/2023

APPN.
RECEIVED

15/11/2022

16/11/2022

17/11/2022

21/11/2022

APP.
TYPE

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION
AND LOCATION

for the construction of an extension to the side of the
existing industrial building and also for a stand alone

warehouse building and to extend the site boundaries and

all ancillary site works
Cratloemoyle

Cratloe

Co Clare

for the following development for conversion of existing
detached garage to a self-contained granny flat,
connection to necessary services together with all
associated ancillary and incidental site works

472 St. Flannan's Road

Killaloe

Co Clare

for the construction of a replacement Dwelling House to
replace existing habitable but substandard dwelling and
RETAIN existing dwelling to be used as domestic store.
Also PERMISSION for new wastewater treatment system
and utilise existing entrance w

Carrownakilly

Newmarket-on-Fergus

Co Clare

to remove existing septic tank and install an effluent
treatment system and sand filter infiltration area and all
associated site works

Cloonfadda

Killaloe

Co Clare
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DATE
17/01/2023

17/01/2023

18/01/2023

18/01/2023



Date: 24/01/2023 CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL TIME: 12:13:34 PM PAGE : 1
PLANNING APPLICATIONS
FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 16/01/2023 To 22/01/2023

22/1039 Abbey View Quin Property 17/11/2022 P for a) To construct 8 No. semi-detached dwelling houses  19/01/2023
Development Limited (16 houses in total) b) To amend access road and ancillary
5/0 Corlnellan & Associates services permitted under planning ref P16/630 ¢) To
Sonas", Cahircalla Wood . . .
Ennis, Co. Clare provide temporary access road from public only in order to
prevent machinery and bu
Maigh Dara and Ballyhannon North
Quin
Co Clare

*** CONTROL REPORT ***

Approval :

Extension of Duration :
Outline :

Permission :

Retention :

Permission Consequent :

Temporary :
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*** END OF REPORT ***



