Date: 24/01/2023

## **CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL**

### PL ANNING APPLICATIONS

TIME: 12:13:34 PM PAGE: 1

## FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 16/01/2023 To 22/01/2023

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME AND ADDRESS	APPN. RECEIVED	APP. TYPE	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	F.I. REQUEST DATE
22/1036	Cratloemoyle Partnership c/o Tom Carew & Partners 25/26 Upper Gerald Griffin Street Limerick	15/11/2022	Р	for the construction of an extension to the side of the existing industrial building and also for a stand alone warehouse building and to extend the site boundaries and all ancillary site works  Cratloemoyle  Cratloe  Co Clare	17/01/2023
22/1037	Tommy Lees c/o Tom Hannon OBB Consulting Engineers Ltd O'Briens Bridge Co Clare	16/11/2022	Р	for the following development for conversion of existing detached garage to a self-contained granny flat, connection to necessary services together with all associated ancillary and incidental site works 472 St. Flannan's Road Killaloe Co Clare	17/01/2023
22/1041	James & Mona Freeman c/o NAPS Ltd Loughash Newmarket-on-Fergus, Co Clare	17/11/2022	Р	for the construction of a replacement Dwelling House to replace existing habitable but substandard dwelling and RETAIN existing dwelling to be used as domestic store. Also PERMISSION for new wastewater treatment system and utilise existing entrance w Carrownakilly Newmarket-on-Fergus Co Clare	18/01/2023
22/1047	Brendan Watson c/o Michael O'Brien Rahenabeg Killaloe, Co Clare	21/11/2022	Р	to remove existing septic tank and install an effluent treatment system and sand filter infiltration area and all associated site works Cloonfadda Killaloe Co Clare	18/01/2023

# CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

### PL ANNING APPLICATIONS

TIME: 12:13:34 PM PAGE: 1

## FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 16/01/2023 To 22/01/2023

22/1039	Abbey View Quin Property Development Limited c/o Connellan & Associates "Sonas", Cahircalla Wood Ennis, Co. Clare	17/11/2022	Р	for a) To construct 8 No. semi-detached dwelling houses (16 houses in total) b) To amend access road and ancillary services permitted under planning ref P16/630 c) To provide temporary access road from public only in order to prevent machinery and bu Maigh Dara and Ballyhannon North Quin Co Clare	19/01/2023
---------	---	------------	---	---	------------

#### \*\*\* CONTROL REPORT \*\*\*

Approval: 0

Extension of Duration: 0

Outline: 0

Permission: 5

Retention: 0

Permission Consequent: 0

Temporary : <u>0</u>

5

\*\*\* END OF REPORT \*\*\*